Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
A-Fem Medical Corporation	12/02/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QuantRX Biomedical Corporation	
Street Address:	5920 NE 112th Avenue	
City:	Portland	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97220	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6174293
Patent Number:	6306665
Patent Number:	6183455
Patent Number:	6258548
Patent Number:	6365417
Patent Number:	6699722
Application Number:	11207968
Application Number:	10686548
Application Number:	11359666
Patent Number:	6998273

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)228-9446

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (503) 226-7391

Email: Carri.White@klarquist.com

REEL: 020325 FRAME: 0781

PATENT

500434865

Correspondent Name: lan J. Griswold, Ph.D.

Address Line 1: 121 SW Salmon Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1600

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 6122-52844-01

NAME OF SUBMITTER: | lan J. Griswold, Ph.D.

Total Attachments: 2 source=Exhibit#page1.tif source=Exhibit#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 020325 FRAME: 0782

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

A-FEM MEDICAL CORPORATION

A-Fem Medical Corporation (the "Corporation"), a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Nevada, does hereby certify:

- 1. The name of the corporation is A-Fem Medical Corporation.
- 2. The articles of incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by striking out Article I thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article:
- "ARTICLE I. NAME. The name of the Corporation is QuantRx Biomedical Corporation."
- 3. The amendment of the articles of incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 78.315, 78.320 and 78.390 of the Nevada Revised Statutes.

Executed on this 30th day of November, 2005.

A-FEM MEDICAL CORPORATION

By: /s/Walter Witoshkin

Name: Walter Witoshkin

Title: President and Chief Executive

Officer

PATENT REEL: 020325 FRAME: 0783

AMENDMENT TO BYLAWS OF A-FEM MEDICAL CORPORATION

(Effective December 2, 2005)

The title of the Bylaws of A-Fem Medical Corporation is hereby deleted in its entirety, and the following title is hereby substituted in its place:

"BYLAWS

QUANTRX BIOMEDICAL CORPORATION

(fka A-Fem Medical Corporation)"

End of Filing

Powered By EDGAROnline

© 2005 | EDGAR Online, Inc.

PATENT REEL: 020325 FRAME: 0784

RECORDED: 01/08/2008